
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       

 

 

Room  

 

Room 
Only 

Single 
with Breakfast 

Price (QAR)  

 

Room 
Specs 

Classic Room 

Superior Room 

Junior Suite 

Superior Suite 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

350  

400  

500  

650 

400   

450   

550   

700 

25 sqm 

31 sqm 

37 sqm 

43 sqm 

 

Your Stay Package Includes 

• 20% Discount at Tivoli Spa and Food & Beverage 
• QAR- 165 per way for Airport transfers 
• Complimentary high-speed Wi-Fi internet connection 
• Complimentary access to our outdoor swimming pool and gym 
• Complimentary in room tea and coffee making facilities. 

Aiman Merenciano 
Assistant Director of Sales  
+974 5077 4436 
amerenciano@tivolihotels.com 

Double 
with Breakfast  
Price (QAR)  

 
450  

500   

600   

750 

CORPORATE SPECIAL RATES 

Food & Beverage Venues 

Jernen Restaurant - Mediterranean cuisine 
Emshoot Restaurant - Azerbaijani cuisine 
Markhan Restaurant - Arabian fusion 
Mahaadeg Restaurant - International classics 

 

Souq Al Wakra Hotel Reservation Team 
Souq Al Wakra, P.O Box 81038, Wakra, Qatar.  
+974 4428 7888 
reservations.tswk@tivolihotels.com 

 

Black-out Dates 

• Eid Al Fitr - 27 March to 5 April 2025 
• Eid Al Adha - 5 Jun to 12 Jun 2025 
• National Day - 18 Dec to 21 Dec 2025 


