





# **CORPORATE SPECIAL RATES**

Room	Room Only	Single with Breakfast Price (QAR)	Double with Breakfast Price (QAR)	Room Specs
Classic Room	350	400	450	25 sqm
Superior Room	400	450	500	31 sqm
Junior Suite	500	550	600	37 sqm
Superior Suite	650	700	750	43 sqm

## **Your Stay Package Includes**

- 20% Discount at Tivoli Spa and Food & Beverage
- QAR- 165 per way for Airport transfers
- Complimentary high-speed Wi-Fi internet connection
- Complimentary access to our outdoor swimming pool and gym
- Complimentary in room tea and coffee making facilities.

#### Food & Beverage Venues

Jernen Restaurant - Mediterranean cuisine
Emshoot Restaurant - Azerbaijani cuisine
Markhan Restaurant - Arabian fusion
Mahaadeg Restaurant - International classics

#### Black-out Dates

- Eid Al Fitr 27 March to 5 April 2025
- Eid Al Adha 5 Jun to 12 Jun 2025
- National Day 18 Dec to 21 Dec 2025

## **Aiman Merenciano**

Assistant Director of Sales +974 5077 4436 amerenciano@tivolihotels.com

### Souq Al Wakra Hotel Reservation Team

Souq Al Wakra, P.O Box 81038, Wakra, Qatar. +974 4428 7888 reservations.tswk@tivolihotels.com فنـدق سـوق الوكـرة SOUQ AL WAKRA HOTEL QATAR